


Anne Marie Johns

annemarie.johns@fairmont.com

819-681-7000

Vincent Leblanc

vincent.leblanc@fairmont.com

819-681-7650
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Christian Gagnon

christian.gagnon@fairmont.com

819-421-0002
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Renelle Boudreau

renelle.boudreau@fairmont.com

819-681-7654

Emmanuel Perot

Emmanuel.perot@fairmont.com

819-681-7603



Geneviève Rouleau

Genevieve.rouleau@fairmont.com

819-681-7614
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Genevieve Breton

Genevieve.breton@fairmont.com

819-681-7689
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Julie Falardeau

Julie.falardeau@fairmont.com

819-681-7678


